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The developer reserves the right to make minor revisions to interior wall locations and exterior 
window system. All materials and drawings are approximate. Information is subject to  
change without notice. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. Furniture and 
upgrades shown on plans are for illustration purposes only and are not included. E. & O. E.

1 BEDROOM
SUITE AREA: 510 S.F.
BALCONY AREA: 103 S.F.
TOTAL AREA: 613 S.F.
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1 BEDROOM
SUITE AREA: 505 S.F. 
BALCONY AREA: 97 S.F. 
TOTAL AREA: 602 S.F.
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1 BEDROOM + SUNROOM
SUITE AREA: 678 S.F.
BALCONY AREA: 39 S.F.
TOTAL AREA: 717 S.F.
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1 BEDROOM + DEN
SUITE AREA: 545 S.F.
BALCONY AREA: 32 S.F.
TOTAL AREA: 577 S.F.
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1 BEDROOM
SUITE AREA: 448 S.F. 
BALCONY AREA: 43 S.F. 
TOTAL AREA: 491 S.F.
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1 BEDROOM + DEN
SUITE AREA: 571 S.F.
BALCONY AREA: 47 S.F.
TOTAL AREA: 618 S.F.
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1 BEDROOM + DEN
SUITE AREA: 571 S.F. 
BALCONY AREA: 47 S.F. 
TOTAL AREA: 618 S.F.
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upgrades shown on plans are for illustration purposes only and are not included. E. & O. E.
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1 BEDROOM +DEN
SUITE AREA: 545 S.F.
BALCONY AREA: 45 S.F.
TOTAL AREA: 590 S.F.

10

Balcony

Bedroom

Living

Den
Bath

Dining

Kitchen

W/D

09

Typical Floor

01

16

15

02

03 05
06

07

08

09

10

1112

1 BEDROOM + DEN
SUITE AREA: 545 S.F. 
BALCONY AREA: 45 S.F. 
TOTAL AREA: 590 S.F.
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1 BEDROOM + SUNROOM
SUITE AREA: 762 S.F.
BALCONY AREA: 93 S.F.
TOTAL AREA: 855 S.F.
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3 BEDROOM
SUITE AREA: 840 S.F. 
BALCONY AREA: 181 S.F. 
TOTAL AREA: 1021 S.F.
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1 BEDROOM
SUITE AREA: 492 S.F.
BALCONY AREA: 53 S.F.
TOTAL AREA: 545 S.F.
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1 BEDROOM
SUITE AREA: 525 S.F. 
BALCONY AREA: 40 S.F. 
TOTAL AREA: 565 S.F.
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